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N -

Nome
JOHNNY WALKER
PEDREIRA
SKOL
JUSTICEIRO HD
TORNADO
FREVO
CARNAVAL
SCORPION
CARRAPATO
MATUTO
RAPA CUIA
GUERREIRO JR
FRAJOLA
RATO
BICO DOCE

Anilha
054729
000717
001037
075117
000199
002237
004104
004879
025656
001489
155706
061352
013857
002236
005977

Dono
NILO MONTENEGRO
RICARDO MAGNO
GEAN MEDEIROS
NILO MONTENEGRO
SAULO DE TARSO
GUSTAWO GOMES
MAURICIO SILVA
JONATHAN ATAIDE
FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
EDIVALDO MARQUES
GUSTAWO GOMES
SAULO DE TARSO
JORGE BERNARDO
VALDIR FILHO

RONALDO QUIRINO

Cidade

10/15 min
80/152
72/116
90/112
76/112
73/110
56/104
59/94
75/87
39/80
43/76
95/68
47/61
52/60
37/41
67/26

CANARIO DA TERRA - ETAPA 18 22/09/2019

COPB

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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